27
Exhaust Fan Accessories-Heavy Duty Exhaust Shutter
Features
• Air open - Gravity close
• Aluminum construction
• Heavy duty blades
• Weather stripping for tighter seal
Standard Models

36” CES 36 36” x 36” 39” x 39” 12 515
42” CES 42 42” x 42” 45” x 45” 22 654
48” CES 48 48” x 48” 51” x 51” 25 754
60” CES 60 60” x 60” 63” x 63” 31 1047
MODEL DESCRIPTION WT.
(LBS) LIST
MK-1 For shutter sizes 12” thru 30” (Single Panel) 5 389
MK-2 For shutter sizes 36” thru 60” (Double Panel) 8 515
FAN
SIZE MODEL ROUGH
OPENING
OVERALL
SIZE
WT.
(LBS) LIST
24” CESM-24 24” x 24” 27” x 27” 15 995
30” CESM-30 30” x 30” 33” x 33” 18 1162
36” CESM-36 36” x 36” 39” x 39” 21 1269
42” CESM-42 42” x 42” 45” x 45” 35 2073
48” CESM-48 48” x 48” 51” x 51” 42 2930
60” CESM-60 60” x 60” 63” x 63” 56 3455